Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Vortex Tool 57mm Length - Carbide-Tipped Brad Point Drills

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Brad point dowel drills are used for drilling
blind holes in solid wood, wood composites, or plastic laminated materials. Brad point drills will provide a clean entrance cut, but may
cause some blow-out on the backside of the material on thru cuts. These bits have a 10mm shank and are designed to run in your drill
blank, but can also be used in your CNC spindle.

]

Item # Diameter Length Rotation Price

104047 4mm 57 mm Right $12.43
105047 5mm 57 mm Right $12.43
106047 6mm 57 mm Right $12.49
106447 1/4 in 57 mm Right $12.43
107047 7mm 57 mm Right $15.36
108047 8mm 57 mm Right $13.47
110047 10mm 57 mm Right $17.62
111047 11mm 57 mm Right $18.84

115047 15mm 57 mm Right $17.53


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

104048
105048
106048
106448
107048
108048
110048
111048
115048

4mm
5mm
6mm
1/4in
7mm
8mm
10mm
11mm

15mm

57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm

57 mm

Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

$12.43
$12.43
$12.49
$12.43
$15.36
$13.47
$17.62
$18.84
$17.53



