Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Vortex Tool 57mm Length - Carbide-Tipped Brad Point Drills

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Brad point dowel drills are used for drilling blind holes in solid wood, wood composites, or plastic laminated materials. Brad point drills will provide a clean entrance cut, but may cause some blow-out on the backside of the material on thru cuts. These bits have a 10mm shank and are designed to run in your drill blank, but can also be used in your CNC spindle.

Item #	Diameter	Length	Rotation	Price		
104047	4mm	57 mm	Right	\$12.43		
105047	5mm	57 mm	Right	\$12.43		
106047	6mm	57 mm	Right	\$12.49		
106447	1/4 in	57 mm	Right	\$12.43		
107047	7mm	57 mm	Right	\$15.36		
108047	8mm	57 mm	Right	\$13.47		
110047	10mm	57 mm	Right	\$17.62		
111047	11mm	57 mm	Right	\$18.84		
115047	15mm	57 mm	Right	\$17.53		

104048	4mm	57 mm	Left	\$12.43
105048	5mm	57 mm	Left	\$12.43
106048	6mm	57 mm	Left	\$12.49
106448	1/4 in	57 mm	Left	\$12.43
107048	7mm	57 mm	Left	\$15.36
108048	8mm	57 mm	Left	\$13.47
110048	10mm	57 mm	Left	\$17.62
111048	11mm	57 mm	Left	\$18.84
115048	15mm	57 mm	Left	\$17.53